TYLER POUNDS REGIONAL AIRPORT
FUEL FLOWAGE REPORT

2009
JOHNSON AVIATION JET CENTER MEWBOURNE Ol ETMC AIR ONE Increase /
GALLONS DELV'D GALLONS DELV'D GALLONS DELV'D GALLONS DELV'D CURRENT MONTH 2009 Decrease
MONTH CY 2008 YTD 2008 100 LL JETA TOTAL FF PAID 100 LL JETA TOTAL FF PAID JETA TOTAL FF PAID 100 LL TOTAL FF PAID GALLONS FF PAID YTD 2009 % +/- 2008
JANUARY 56,891 56,891 8,102 16,122 24,224 $1,199.09| - 40,191 40,191 $1,331.10 7,500 7,500 $371.25 720 720 $36.00 72,635 $2,937.44 72,635 27.7%
FEBRUARY 72,206 129,097 - 15,988 15,988 $791.41 7,982 32,101 40,083 $1,488.91 7.506 7,506 $371.55 378 378 $18.90 63,955 $2,670.77 136,590 5.8%
MARCH 88,651 217,748 8,006 8,018 16,022 $793.09, 8,024 40,032 48,056 $1,338.42 7,540 7,540 $373.23 325 325 $16.25 71,943 $2,520.99 208,533 -4.2%
APRIL 80,248 297,996 - 8,012 8,012 $396.59, 7.821 47,950 55,771 $1,770.31 8,008 8,008 $396.40 460 460 $23.00 72,251 $2,586.30 280,784 -5.8%
MAY 95,579 393,575 7,717 15,880 23,597 $1,168.05) 7,854 39,543 47,397 $1,551.95 7,444 7,444 $368.48 445 445 $22.25 78,883 $3,110.73 359,667 -8.6%
JUNE 87,588 481,163 8,321 14,785 23,106 $11 43‘75| - 62,861 62,861 $2,072.82 7.893 7,893 $390.70 431 431 $21.55 94,291 $3,628.82 453,958 -5.7%
JULY 86,871 568,034 - 7,898 7,898 $390.95] 7,797 54,697 62,494 $1,997.10 7,886 7,886 $390.36 510 510 $25.50 78,788 $2,803.91 532,746 -6.2%
AUGUST 94,522 662,556 7,817 5,884 13,701 $678.20 7.776 47,073 54,849 $2,090.68 7.890 7,890 $390.56 245 245 $12.25 76,685 $3,171.69 609,431 -8.0%
SEPTEMBER 63,265 725,821 - 8,200 8,200 $405.90, 7,843 47,277 55,120 $1,591.84 7,910 7,910 $391.55 315 315 $15.75 71,545 $2,405.04 680,976 -6.2%
OCTOBER 87,466 813,287 8,208 11,467 19.675 $973.91 - 47,839 47,839 $1,570.33 7,968 7,968 $394.42 305 305 $15.25 75,787 $2,953.91 756,763 -7.0%
NOVEMBER 64,962 878,249 8,000 16,000 24,000 $1,425.60) 8,001 53,916 61,917 $2,796.11 7,968 7,968 $473.30 260 260 $15.60 94,145 $4,710.61 850,908 -3.1%
DECEMBER 72,886 951,135 - - - $0.00 - 62,128 62,128 $2,622.64 8,063 8,063 $478.94 535 535 $32.10 70,726 $3,133.68 921,634 -3.1%
TOTAL 951,135 56,171 128,252 184,423 $9,366.54) 63,098 575,608 638,706 $22,222.21 93,576 93,576 $4,790.74) 4,929 4,929 $254.40 921,634 $36,633.89 -3.1%
HISTORICAL TOTAL GALLONS

Year Gallons Year Gallons FUEL FLOWAGE:

1992 577,506 2001 1,208,096 total gallons delivered

1993 647,160 2002 1,084,336 less 1% shrinkage

1994 679,025 2003 1,096,975 less airline & government sales

1995 753,300 2004 1,076,289 remainder @ $0.06/gal. after 11/1/09 ($0.05/gal. before 11/1/09)

1996 1,003,461 2005 1,054,440

1997 1,248,165 2006 1,001,772

1998 1,401,924 2007 1,056,595

1999 1,402,239 2008 951,135

2000 1,398,442 2009 921,634
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